SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Competition Nett Results
Ladies Scratch Cup (07/09/2019)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Springwater (Red)

Division 1

Pos Name

1

2

Jenny Stark

Anne Cowan
Clarice Burton
Rachel Boulton
Vicki Forecast
Linda Winterbottom
Susan Atkin
Yvonne Wilson

Helen Boulton

19

16

12

19

Gross Breakdown

78 +93 =171

100 + 92 =192

93 +92 =185

80 +75=155

88 +84 =172

93 +101=194

98 +91 =189

90 + 91 =181

102 + 98 = 200

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Nett Breakdown

64 +79 =143

78 +70 =148

75+ 74 =149

78 + 73 =151

79 +75=154

74 + 82 =156

82 +75=157

78 +79 =157

83 +79=162
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149

151

154

156

157

157

162



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Springwater (Red)

Division 1

Pos Name Hcp Gross Breakdown Nett Breakdown Total

(R) - Indicates player has a Handicap Reduction

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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